HTMSENSORS.COM
In Canada: 3419 Mainway, Burlington, ON  L7M 1A9
In the USA: 1889 Maryland Ave., Niagara Falls, NY  14304
Toll Free: 1-800-644-1756
LED INDICATOR LIGHTS ACCESSORIES
HTMSENSORS.COM
Upper Connector
(M30 x 1.5 upper thread &  M20 x 1.5 lower thread）
1
XB-C100-BK
Lower Connector
(M20 x 1.5 inner M30 x 1.5 external）
XB-C101-BK
XB-H100 Plate, XB-P100 Swivel base, XS-C100 L-Bracket, XS-C101+XS-C110 Bracket Kit
3
XB-P100-BKXB-H100-BK
XB-E60, XB-E150, XB-E300, XB-E600（60 mm, 90 mm, 150 mm, 300 mm）
2
Model Length (mm) Material Color
XB-E60-BK 60
XB-E90-BK 90
XB-E150-BK 150
XB-E300-BK 300 Aluminum, Black
Aluminum, Black
Aluminum, Black
Aluminum, Black
1 XB-C100BK + XB-C101BK